6.000.0
CTV series LINEAR UNITS
CHARACTERISTICS
The CTV series describes Linear Units with a precision ball screw drive and two parallel, integrated, Zero-
backlash rail guides. Compact dimensions allow high performance features such as, high speeds, good
accuracy and repeatability.
They can easily be combined to multi-axis systems.
Excellent price-/performance ratio and quick delivery time are ensured.

6.005.0
CTV series
HOW TO ORDER
CTV 110 1000- - L-
Size :
90
110
145
Absolute stroke (mm) :
(Absolute stroke = Effective stroke + 2 x Safety stroke)
Carriage Version :
S : Short
L : Long
Series :
CTV
1
4
6
9
2
3
7
5
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
LINEAR UNITS
1 -
2 -
3 - Ball screw tolerance ISO7 (ISO5 available on request)
4 - Carriage; with built in Magnets
5 -
6 - Aluminium profile-Hard anodized
7 - Two integrated Linear Ball Guideways
8 -
9 -
Drive block with floating bearing
Gap-type seal of antistatic PU strip (recirculating)
Aluminum cover
Central lubrication port; both sides
End block with fixed bearing
1-110110110 1610 -
 Ball screw :
CTV 90:
CTV 110:  Ø16×5, Ø16×10, Ø16×16
CTV 145:  Ø20×5, Ø20×10, Ø20× 20
Ø12×5, Ø12×10
1-
Connection plate :
0 : Without
1 : With
Protection cover  :
0 : Without antistatic PU
1 : With antistatic PU
Gap-type seal strip
Gap-type seal strip (Standard)
2 : With Corrosion-resistant protection strip
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
ISO7 -
 Ball screw tolerance :
 ISO7 (Standard)
 ISO5
Ball screw journal :
0 : Without keyway
1 : With keyway
       CTV 90 only available without keyway - 0
1-
8
6.010.0
TECHNICAL DATA
General technical data for CTV series
CTV series LINEAR UNITS
Mass calculation doesn´t include mass of motor, reduction gear, switches and clamps.
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.